BVB-MEETING

.UC — BELCUAN == D
- | =0 ™ wem 15/01/2022 jrreryrrad -5
1000 meter
RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 El/U23
PI. Rider Time Omn. P. AVS Heat
0 64 RAES Renzo 0:01:06 485 0 0 4 1
0 61 BERTELS Lennert 0:01:08 299 0 0 1 1
0 67 TISON Frederick 0:01:12 621 0 0 5 1
0 63 NUYTTENS Sébastien 0:01:15 258 0 0 3 1
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RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2

PI.

61
64
67
63

o O O o

Rider
BERTELS Lennert
RAES Renzo
TISON Frederick
NUYTTENS Sébastien

BVB-MEETING
15/01/2022 ererwmy

4000 meter
El/U23
Time Omn. P. AVS Heat
0:04:44 510 0 0 2 2
0:04:46 206 0 0 2 1
0:04:48 905 0 0 1 1
0:04:59 990 0 0 1 2
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RESULTS POINTSRACE/OMNIUM

BVB-MEETING

Fewb
15/01/2022 [ropee
Madison
Lap Points Total Omn. | DNS AVS

e . Balance Points  P. I;l;(F) Points
20 0 20 44 44 0

0 0 31 31 0

0 0 0 17 17 0

0 0 16 16 0

0 0 10 10 0

0 -20 -20 -19  -19 0

0 -80 -80 -80 -80 0

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

. Spr. FinishO
PI. Rider Point | rder
1 L'EAU / VAN OUDENHOVE 24 4
2 4 VAN DAMME / AERNOUTS 31 2
3 10 LOUAGIE / RAES 17 1
4 7 PUYPE /D'HOOGHE 16 3
5 9 GOVAERT / BERTELS 10 7
6 6 MAES/DEBODE 1 5
7 8 DE MOOR / GHESELLE 0 6
0 6 0 2 6 1 4 4 1 6 9 1 8
1 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 7 1 5
1 7 3 3 9 3 5 9 3 7 7 3
1 10 2 3 7 2 5 1 2 7 10 2
1 1 1 3 1 1 5 10 1 7 4 1
2 4 5 4 1 5 6 1 5 8 10 10
2 1 3 4 9 3 6 4 3 8 4 6
2 7 2 4 7 2 6 10 2 8 7 4

1

2]
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UCI == BVB-MEETING Fe
< T WEM 15/01/2022 [ropee
RESULTS POINTSRACE/OMNIUM Nieuwelingen - Finale
Pl. Rider Ifp_r. FinishO Lap Points To.tal Oomn. [D)Ei AYS
oint = rder +/+ 7 -/- Balance VPomts P. DsSQ Points
1 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 14 1 0 0 0 14 94 0
2 7 DE BOCK Aless 13 4 0 0 0 13 87 0
3 14 HUYSMANS Nolan 12 2 0 0 0 12 86 0
4 22 VAN DAMME Thibaut 5 7 0 0 0 5 85 0
5 10 D'HOOGHE Nicolas 5 14 0 0 0 5 73 0
6 25 VAN STRUTHEM Matijs 0 5 0 0 0 0 72 0
7 24 VAN DYCK Jarne 0 0 0 0 0 72 0
8 18 METTEPENNINGEN Arne 4 0 0 0 4 70 0
9 BRUYNOOGHE Mathis 0 20 0 0 0 0 64 0
10 DE BODE Staf 1 9 0 0 0 1 59 0
11 DE MOOR Andres 1 11 0 0 0 1 59 0
12 17 MAES Luca 0 12 0 0 0 0 56 0
13 13 GHESELLE Warre 0 19 0 0 0 0 54 0
14 16 LOUAGIE Matti 0 15 0 0 0 0 52 0
15 23 VAN DE PERRE Harry 0 17 0 0 0 0 52 0
16 6 DAIX Guilaume 0 10 0 0 0 0 50 0
17 19 PUYPE Bram 0 6 0 -20 -20 -20 46 0
18 21 VAN DAELE Lex 0 13 0 0 0 0 46 0
19 3 BOSSAER Xander 0 16 0 46 0
20 11 EECKHOUT Maarten 0 18 0 46 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

i1 7 5 3 75
1 10 3 3 14 3
1 1 2 3 10 2
1 9 1 3 8 1
2 22 5 4 1 10
2 14 3| 4 14 6
2 1 2| 4 18 4
2 7 1 4 7 2
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UCI == BVB-MEETING

WEM 15/01/2022 [
RESULTS POINTSRACE/OMNIUM Juniors
Pl. Rider Ifp_r. FinishO Lap Points To.tal Oomn. [D)Ei AYS
oint = rder +/+ 7 -/- 7 Balance , Points P. DsSQ Points

1 51 VAN GUCHT Yoran 24 4 0 0 0 24 104 0
i 43 LETEN Inias 11 7 0 0 0 11 87 0
3 42 L'EAU Michiel 16 13 0 0 0 16 82 0
4 52 VAN OUDENHOVE Stian 16 0 0 0 16 78 0
5 45 PICOUX Justin 8 5 0 0 0 8 74 0
6 49 VAN DEN TROOST Witse 9 14 0 0 0 9 59 0
7 36 DE COSTER Jani 4 3 0 0 0 4 54 0
8 39 FRANKISH Jasper 2 8 0 0 0 2 48 0
9 34 CHINTINNE Tom 0 11 0 0 0 0 44 0
10 50 VAN GOGH Xander 0 10 0 0 0 0 42 0
11 33 BOELEN Victor 6 2 0 0 0 6 40 0
12 44  NUYTTENS Thibaud 0 0 0 0 0 36 0
13 53 VERMEULEN Milan 0 0 0 0 0 26 0
14 31 BAETEN Rube 2 15 0 -40 -40 -38 12 0
15 41 GOVAERT Tanghi 1 12 0 -80 -80 -79  -51 0
16 54 VANDE MOORTEL Matteo 0 16 0 -100 -100 -100 -82 0
17 38 DEPETTER Dylan 0 17 0 -180 -180 -180 -166 0

PI. Rider If:))irr;t Fi:(;s;r;o Lap Points ;'o.tal Omn. gzi AYS

+/+ 7 -/- 7 Balance , oints P. DsSQ Points
1 46 SNOEKS Baptiste 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

1 42 5 3 51 5 5 51 5 7 52 5
1 49 3 3 43 3 5 43 3 7 45 3
1 31 2 3 45 2 5 42 2 7 42 2
1 41 1 3 42 1 5 45 1 7 49 1
2 49 5 4 51 5 6 51 5 8 52 10
2 42 3 4 42 3 6 43 3 8 33 6
2 51 2 4 43 2 6 39 2 8 36 4
2 45 1 4 45 1 6 52 1 8 51 2
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RESULTS TIME/OTHER 3

PI.
21

22
23
24
25

15
26
20
12

Rider
LANGBEEN Ludovic
VANDERSTEENE Kobe
SCHELLEMANS Cyril
FEYS Devlin
COLLARD Ernesto

BVB-MEETING

Scratch

Nieuwelinaen - KF PL21

Time Omn. P. AVS Heat
000 1 0 0 O
000 1 0 0 O
000 1 0 0 O
000 1 0 0 O
000 1 0 0O ©O
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PI.
1 1
2 25
3 7
4 19
5 17
6 9
7 4
8 15
9 3
10 23
11 21
12 12
13 20

WEM

RESULTS SCRATCH

Rider
AERNOUTS Nicolas

VAN STRIUTHEM Matijs
DE BOCK Aless

PUYPE Bram

MAES Luca

DE MOOR Andres
BRUYNOOGHE Mathis
LANGBEEN Ludovic
BOSSAER Xander

VAN DE PERRE Harry
VAN DAELE Lex

FEYS Devlin
SCHELLEMANS Cyril

BVB-MEETING

15/01/2022

Nieuwelingen - R1

Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
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12

22
24
14
18
10

8
13

6
11
16
26

5

WEM

RESULTS SCRATCH

Rider
VAN DAMME Thibaut

VAN DYCK Jarne
HUYSMANS Nolan
METTEPENNINGEN Arne
D'HOOGHE Nicolas
DE BODE Staf
GHESELLE Warre
DAIX Guilaume
EECKHOUT Maarten
LOUAGIE Matti
VANDERSTEENE Kobe
COLLARD Ernesto

BVB-MEETING

15/01/2022 FALLE

Nieuwelingen - R2

Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ

40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
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yCI=i= BVB-MEETING o v
- T WEM 15/01/2022 [ome| —
RESULTS SCRATCH Juniors
PI. Rider Omnium points DNS/DNF/DSQ AVS-P
1 51 VAN GUCHT Yoran 40 0
2 43 LETEN Inias 38 0
3 52 VAN OUDENHOVE Stian 36 0
4 46 SNOEKS Baptiste 34 0
5 45 PICOUX Justin 32 0
6 42 L'EAU Michiel 30 0
7 34 CHINTINNE Tom 28 0
8 31 BAETEN Rube 26 0
9 39 FRANKISH Jasper 24 0
10 36 DE COSTER Jani 22 0
11 33 BOELEN Victor 20 0
12 49 VAN DEN TROOST Witse 18 0
13 44 NUYTTENS Thibaud 16 0
14 53 VERMEULEN Milan 14 0
15 50 VAN GOGH Xander 12 0
16 41 GOVAERT Tanghi 10 0
17 54 VANDE MOORTEL Matteo 8 0
18 38 DEPETTER Dylan 6 0
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SUCI =™

BVB-MEETING

CYCLING

| VLAANDEREN |

WEM 15/01/2022
RESULTS TEMPORACE Nieuwelingen - R1
pL. Rider \S,\;;)c:n Fi:cilzl:o Lap Ppints Vl;l'o.tal OnI:n. BEIS: I?orlr;lrés AVS P.
KA Balance oS P sa (Placel
1 1 AERNOUTS Nicolas 7 12 20 0 20 27 40 80 (1) 0
2 DE BOCK Aless 4 13 20 0 20 24 38 74 (2) 0
3 4 BRUYNOOGHE Mathis 0 8 20 0 20 20 36 64 (5) 0
4 25 VAN STRIUTHEM Matijs 2 0 0 0 2 34 72 (3) 0
5 19 PUYPE Bram 2 5 0 0 0 2 32 66 (4) 0
6 23 VAN DE PERRE Harry 1 10 0 o0 0 1 30 52 (8) 0
7 9 DE MOOR Andres 0 2 0 0 0 0 28 58 (6) 0
8 21 VAN DAELE Lex 0 3 0 0 0 0 26 46 (9) 0
9 17 MAES Luca 0 4 0 0 0 0 24 56 (7) 0
10 3 BOSSAER Xander 0 6 0 0 0 0 22 46 (10) 0
11 20 SCHELLEMANS Cyril 0 7 0 0 0 0 20 36 (12) 0
12 15 LANGBEEN Ludovic 0 9 0 0 0 0 18 44 (11) 0
13 12 FEYS Devlin 0 11 0 0 0 0 16 34 (13) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

1 23 s 1 9 7 13 1

2 19 6 1 10 1 184 7

3 19 7 1 11 1 15 25

4 1 8 7 12 7 16 25
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= e = BVB-MEETING
sUCI = 0 | LoD

WEM 15/01/2022

RESULTS TEMPORACE Nieuwelingen - R2

pL. Rider \S,\;;);n Fi:cilzl:o 7 Lap Ppints Vl;l'o.tal Omn. BEIS: I?orlr;lrgs AVS P.
KA Balance omts) P DSQ  (Place)
1 22 VAN DAMME Thibaut 8 6 0 0 0 8 40 80 (1) 0
2 14 HUYSMANS Nolan 4 1 0 0 0 4 38 74 (2) 0
3 10 D'HOOGHE Nicolas 2 9 0 0 0 P 36 68 (4) 0
4 24 VAN DYCK Jarne 1 8 0 0 0 1 34 72 (3) 0
5 18 METTEPENNINGEN Arne 1 10 O 0 0 1 32 66 (5) 0
6 16 LOUAGIE Matti 0 2 0 -20 -20 -20 30 52 (8) 0
7 8 DE BODE Staf 0 3 0 -20 -20 -20 28 58 (6) 0
8 13 GHESELLE Warre 0 4 0 -20 -20 -20 26 54 (7) 0
9 6 DAIX Guilaume 0 5 0 -20 -20 -20 24 50 (9) 0
10 11 EECKHOUT Maarten 0 7 0 -20 -20 20 22 46(10) 0O
11 26 VANDERSTEENE Kobe 0 12 0 -20 -20 -20 20 40 (11) 0
12 5 COLLARD Ernesto 0 11 0 -40 -40 -40 18 36 (12) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

1 22 5 220 9 24 13 10

2 22 6 22 10 10 14 14

3 22 7 22 11 14 15 14

a 220 8 220 12 18 16 14
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BVB-MEETING

o ] >
CYCLING g
| VLAANDEREN

WEM 15/01/2022
RESULTS TEMPORACE Juniors
pL. Rider \S,\;;)c:n Fi:cilzl:o Lap Ppints Vl;l'o.tal Omn. BEIS: I?orlr;lrés AVS P.
KA Balance omts) P DSQ  (Place)
1 51 VAN GUCHT Yoran 12 1 0 0 0 12 40 80 (1) 0
2 43 LETEN Inias 6 3 0 0 0 6 38 76 (2) 0
3 42 L’EAU Michiel 3 2 0 0 0 3 36 66 (3) 0
4 45 PICOUX Justin 3 9 0 0 0 3 34 66 (4) 0
5 49 VAN DEN TROOST Witse 2 12 0 0 0 2 32 50 (6) 0
6 50 VAN GOGH Xander 0 4 0 0 0 0 30 42 (11) 0
7 36 DE COSTER Jani 0 0 0 0 0 28 50 (7) 0
8 52 VAN OUDENHOVE Stian 0 7 0 0 0 0 26 62 (5) 0
9 31 BAETEN Rube 0 8 0 0 0 0 24 50 (8) 0
10 39 FRANKISH Jasper 0 10 0 0 0 0 22 46 (9) 0
11 44 NUYTTENS Thibaud 0 11 0 0 0 0 20 36 (12) 0
12 41 GOVAERT Tanghi 0 13 0 0 0 0 18 28 (14) 0
13 34 CHINTINNE Tom 0 14 0 0 0 0 16 44 (10) 0
14 33 BOELEN Victor 0 15 0 0 0 0 14 34 (13) 0
15 53 VERMEULEN Milan 0 16 0 0 0 0 12 26(15) 0O
16 54 VANDE MOORTEL Matteo 0 17 0 -20 -20 -20 10 18 (16) 0
17 38 DEPETTER Dylan 0 5 0 -60 -60 60 8 14(17) 0
Pl Rider \S,\?;n Fi:cilsel:o Lap Points I'Dl'o.'cal Oomn. BEIS: I?orlr:és AVS P.
NATI S Balance oints | P- DSQ  (Place)
0 46 SNOEKS Baptiste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS 34 (0) 0
SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

1 49 5 45/ 9 51 13 51] 17 43| 21 43 25 42

2 49 6 42 10 43 14 51 18 51| 22 51 26 51

3 45 7 51 11 51 15 43 19 51 23 51

4 45 8 51 12 43 16 51 20 43 24 42
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